
CNH Industrial America LLC
CASE IH
Fed ID = 

 700 State Street
Racine WI 53406
USA

All goods subject to our general conditions of sale. No claim for shortages
allowed unless made immediately upon receipt of goods or within 7 days of
invoice.Goods returned without prior consent will be refused when tendered and
no responsibility accepted.

 Invoice To:

   MATEJCEK IMPLEMENT COMPANY, IN

   3040 HIGHWAY 60 WEST

   FARIBAULT MN 55021

   USA

507-334-2233

 Ship To:

   MATEJCEK IMPLEMENT COMPANY, IN

    3040 HIGHWAY 60 WEST

    FARIBAULT MN 55021

    USA

 Customer Purchase Order  Order Reason
 YIN

 Sales Order  Sales Order Date
  Jan 11,2018

 Req. Delivery Date
  May 15,2018

 Ship Date
  May 21,2018

 Shipping Type
  Will Call

 Shipping Point
  Fargo Manufacturing Plant

 Registration Number  Registration Number2

 T4TK 4WD TRACK CVT NAO
 Model - STEIGER 580 QT

 Serial Number
  ZJF315160         

 Engine Number
  000010841

 Transmission Number
  V8C034

 Retail Customer  Contract Number
  CONT002336   MY18 Steiger OWP

 Pricing Date PIN
 JEEZ0580PJF315160

 Item  Qty  Description  Origin  List Price

PRICELIST 030 C5

CONTRACT CONT002336 MY18 Steiger OWP

COMMERCIAL MODEL STEIGER 580 QT      

EMISSIONS T4B

ENGINE POWER 580HP

REGION NATRK

TRANSMISSION PSHIFT

VERSION QUAD

Base machine price  576,475.00 

OPERATOR STRUCTURE #1    5,179.00 

PERFORMANCE LIGHTING    3,978.00 

WORK LIGHTS - HID    1,983.00 

ROTARY BEACON      863.00 

RH MONITOR/MOUNTING

AUTOGUIDANCE

TELEMATICS

WEATHER PACK      497.00 

RADAR      965.00 

BACK-UP ALARM

449059 

449678 

449679 

420099 

429321 

429000 

462258 

420814 

420823 

420824      250.00 

DRAWBAR AND 3 POINT HITCH 420504

HYDRAULIC PUMP 420302    2,961.00 

REAR REMOTES 420402

POWER BEYOND COUPLE 420828

-STEIGER 580 QT

-TIER 4B T4B

-580HP

-NATRK

-Power Shift

-Quadtrac

-Luxury Performance Cab

-Performance Lighting High HP

-LED Cab Roof Worklight Package

-Dual Beacon Light

-RH window bar display ready

-ready

-TELEMATICS

-Cold Weather Starting Aid Pack

-True Ground Speed Sensor

-Backup warning alarm

-High Capacity Drawbar

-High Capacity Hydraulic Pump

-4 Electric Remotes

-Power Beyond Supply and Return      576.00 
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420600

424824

449106

9709000

449068

420701

-No PTO

-High CapBar w/ diff lock

-Quadtrac Drive Wheel cleaners

-36 inch CAMSO 6500 HD ag-track 

- none

-Front Bumper Weight

-North American English

 605,261.00 Dealer list

PTO

FRONT REAR 4WD AXLE 

DRIVE WHEEL SCRAPER 

TRACKS

TOW CABLE

FRONT BALLAST 

COUNTRY CONFIGURATION

HTS  
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