

CNH Industrial America LLC CASE IH

Fed ID =

700 State Street Racine WI 53406 USA

All goods subject to our general conditions of sale. No claim for shortages allowed unless made immediately upon receipt of goods or within 7 days of invoice. Goods returned without prior consent will be refused when tendered and no responsibility accepted.

Invoice To: MATEJCEK IMPLEMENT COMPANY, IN 3040 HIGHWAY 60 WEST 507-334-2233 FARIBAULT MN 55021 USA							Ship To: MATEJCEK IMPLEMENT COMPANY, IN 3040 HIGHWAY 60 WEST FARIBAULT MN 55021 USA					
Customer Purchase Order Order Reason Sales Order					Sales Order Date Jan 11,2018	Req. Delivery Date May 15,2018			Ship Date May 21,2018			
Shipping Point Shipping Type Fargo Manufacturing Plant Will Call						Registration Number Registratio			Registration Nu	n Number2		
T4TK 4WD TRACK CVT NAO Model - STEIGER 580 QT Serial Number ZJF315160					Engine Number Transmission V8C034			umber				
Retail Customer PIN JEEZ0580PJF315160						Contract Number CONT002336 MY18 Steiger OWP				Pricing Date		
Item	Qty	ty Description						Origi	in	List Price		
		PRICELIST 030 C5										
		CONTRACT		CONT002336		MY1	/IY18 Steiger OWP					
		COMMERCIAL MODEL		STEIGER 580 QT		-STE	-STEIGER 580 QT					
		EMISSIONS		T4B		-TIEI	-TIER 4B T4B					
		ENGINE POWER		580HP		-580	580HP					
		REGION TRANSMISSION VERSION		NATRK PSHIFT QUAD		-NAT	-NATRK					
						-Power Shift -Quadtrac						
		Base machine price								576,475.00		
		OPERATOR STRUCTURE	TURE #1 449		959		xury Performance Cab			5,179.00		
WOR ROTA RH M AUTO		PERFORMANCE LIGHTING	G	449678		-Per	-Performance Lighting High HP			3,978.00		
		WORK LIGHTS - HID					-LED Cab Roof Worklight Package			1,983.00		
		ROTARY BEACON		420099			-Dual Beacon Light			863.00		
		RH MONITOR/MOUNTING					RH window bar display ready					
		AUTOGUIDANCE		429000			ready					
		TELEMATICS		462258			EMATICS					
		WEATHER PACK		420814			d Weather Starting Aid Pack			497.00		
		RADAR		420823			e Ground Speed Sensor			965.00		
		BACK-UP ALARM					ckup warning alarm			250.00		
		DRAWBAR AND 3 POINT I	HITCH	420504		_	h Capacity Drawbar					
		HYDRAULIC PUMP		420302			h Capacity Hydraulic Pump			2,961.00		
		REAR REMOTES	_	420402			ectric Remotes					
		POWER BEYOND COUPLI	E	420828		-Pov	ver Beyond Supply and Return			576.00		

Page No.: 1 of 2



CNH Industrial America LLC CASE IH

Fed ID =

700 State Street Racine WI 53406 USA

All goods subject to our general conditions of sale. No claim for shortages allowed unless made immediately upon receipt of goods or within 7 days of invoice.Goods returned without prior consent will be refused when tendered and no responsibility accepted.

tem	Qty	Description	Origin	List Price			
		РТО	420600	-No PTO			
		FRONT REAR 4WD AXLE	424824	-High CapBar w/ diff lock			
		DRIVE WHEEL SCRAPER	449106	-Quadtrac Drive Wheel cleaners			
		TRACKS	9709000	-36 inch CAMSO 6500 HD ag-track			
		TOW CABLE		- none			
		FRONT BALLAST	449068	-Front Bumper Weight			
		COUNTRY CONFIGURATION	420701	-North American English			
				Dealer list		605,261.00	
		нтѕ					
	1					1	

Page No.: 2 of 2